Scoreboard

Final 1 2 4 T

Georgia Tech (6-6) 0 14 13 34

Georgia (6-6) « 14 7 7 42

Scoring Summary

1st Quarter

GA Kris Durham 66 yd pass from Aaron Murray (Blair Walsh
kick) TD 7:27

GA Orson Charles 32 yd pass from Aaron Murray (Blair Walsh

kick) TD 7:27
2nd Quarter

GATECH Tevin Washington 1 yd run (Scott Blair kick)TD 13:23
GATECH Roddy Jones 12 yd run (Scott Blair kick)TD 2:31
GA Bruce Figgins 3 yd pass from Aaron Murray (Blair Walsh

kick)TD 1:05
3rd Quarter

GATECH Embry Peeples 19 yd run (Scott Blair kick)/TD 10:56

GA Washaun Ealey 1 yd run (Blair Walsh kick) TD 0:55
GA Justin Houston 18 yd fumble return (Blair Walsh kick)
TD 0:26

4th Quarter

GATECH Tevin Washington 1 yd run (Scott Blair kick) 10:01 TD
GATECH Anthony Allen 8 yd run (missed kick) 5:05 TD
GA Washaun Ealey 20 yd run (Blair Walsh kick) 1:35 TD

Team Stats

First Downs

Third Down Efficiency
Fourth Down Efficiency
Plays-Net Yards
Rushes-Yds

Passing Yds

Kick Return Yds

Punt Return Yds
Passes

Punts

Fumbles-Lost
Penalties-Yds

Time of Poss.

Individual Stats
RUSHING

GATECH: Anthony Allen 29-166,
Jones 9-63, Embry Peeples

Lyons 2-17

GA: Washaun Ealey 13-118,

PASSING

GATECH: Tevin Washington 8-15-101-1

GATECH
32
7-12
1-3
92-512
77-411
101

98

19
8-15-1
2-83
4-3
4-31
38:14

6-53,

GA

18

2-7
1-3
48-425
29-154
271

80

15-19-0
2-79
4-2
2-10
21:46

Tevin Washington 23-73, Roddy
Orwin Smith 8-39, Preston

Caleb King 6-42, Shaun Chapas 2-6,
Branden Smith 1-2, Team 3--4, Aaron Murray 4--10

GA: Aaron Murray 15-19-271-0

RECEIVING

GATECH: Stephen Hill 2-47,

16, Orwin Smith 2-16
GA: A.J. Green 8-97,

Roddy Jones 2-22, Correy Earls 2-

Kris Durham 3-90, Orson Charles 2-67,
Branden Smith 1-14, Bruce Figgins 1-3



