Scoreboard					
Final	1	2	3	4	т
Georgia Tech (6-6)	0	14	7	13	34
Georgia (6-6) «	14	7	14	7	42

Scoring Summary 1st Quarter GA Kris Durham 66 yd pass from Aaron Murray (Blair Walsh				
<pre>kick) TD 7:27 GA Orson Charles 32 yd pass from Aaron Murray (Blair Walsh kick) TD 7:27</pre>				
2nd Quarter GATECH Tevin Washington 1 yd run (Scott Blair kick)TD 13:23				
GATECH Roddy Jones 12 yd run (Scott Blair kick)TD 2:31				
GA Bruce Figgins 3 yd pass from Aaron Murray (Blair Walsh kick)TD 1:05				
3rd Quarter GATECH Embry Peeples 19 yd run (Scott Blair kick)/TD 10:56				
GA Washaun Ealey 1 yd run (Blair Walsh kick) TD 0:55 GA Justin Houston 18 yd fumble return (Blair Walsh kick)				
TD 0:26 4th Quarter				
GATECH Tevin Washington 1 yd run (Scott Blair kick) 10:01 TD GATECH Anthony Allen 8 yd run (missed kick) 5:05 TD GA Washaun Ealey 20 yd run (Blair Walsh kick) 1:35 TD				

Team Stats First Downs Third Down Efficiency Fourth Down Efficiency Plays-Net Yards Rushes-Yds Passing Yds Kick Return Yds	GATECH 32 7-12 1-3 92-512 77-411 101 98	GA 18 2-7 1-3 48-425 29-154 271 80
Passing Yds	101	271
5		
Punt Return Yds	19	-2
Passes	8-15-1	15-19-0
Punts	2-83	2-79
Fumbles-Lost	4-3	4-2
Penalties-Yds	4-31	2-10
Time of Poss.	38:14	21:46

Individual Stats

RUSHING GATECH: Anthony Allen 29-166, Tevin Washington 23-73, Roddy Jones 9-63, Embry Peeples 6-53, Orwin Smith 8-39, Preston Lyons 2-17 GA: Washaun Ealey 13-118, Caleb King 6-42, Shaun Chapas 2-6, Branden Smith 1-2, Team 3--4, Aaron Murray 4--10 PASSING GATECH: Tevin Washington 8-15-101-1 GA: Aaron Murray 15-19-271-0 RECEIVING GATECH: Stephen Hill 2-47, Roddy Jones 2-22, Correy Earls 2-16, Orwin Smith 2-16 GA: A.J. Green 8-97, Kris Durham 3-90, Orson Charles 2-67, Branden Smith 1-14, Bruce Figgins 1-3